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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #31157

Division: 12UG 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: Sunday, March 23, 2025

Home: 13 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: Ortho 03A (Turf)

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 13 (12U) HCSA United G

13 (12U) CSA Charlotte Liga G

010
013
016
017
020
022
027
035
036
038
041
046
051
007

Name
Lylah Schutt

Ava Sufnar
Emmelyn Jones
Lilly Wellman
Evelyn Smiley
Olivia Sepulveda
Nikita Hermiston
Emma Bishop
Lena Blumenstock
Ashland Bolick
Haven Stone
Elle Bonaparte
Vivien Martin

Mackenzie Horton

Comments

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (12U) HCSA United G
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
010 Charlotte Moore
012 Sophia Sawyer
018 Lydia Mckinney
019 Olivia Libby
002 Anna Rhoads
020 Christa Wyatt
021 Jania Guido
024 Evelyn Hodges
003 Georgianna Oxford
035 Analee Carter
004 Grace Garrett
005 Maggie Putnam
006 Rowan Ellis
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




